
Sheriffs' Association of Texas
SAT Vehicle Procurement Program
2024-2025 Awarded Dealers
(Effective November 1, 2024 - October 31, 2025)

Awarded Dealer Contact Name Address City State Zip Code E-Mail Address Office Mobile Fax
DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET BUICK, INC Robert Cardosi 7601 South Interstate 35 Georgetown TX 78626 robertc@donhewlett.com (512) 681-3065 (512) 965-1253 (512) 681-3131

Holiday Chevrolet Bryan Brooks 1009 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 bryan@holidayfleet.com (903) 771-1960 (214) 502-3995 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Chevrolet Mike Hewitt 1009 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 mike@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (214) 799-5503 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Chevrolet Matt Knight 1009 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 matt@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (214) 551-3396 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Chevrolet Carlos Diganci 1009 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 carlo@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (949) 697-3190 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Bryan Brooks 1609 380 Bypass Graham TX 76450 bryan@holidayfleet.com (903) 771-1960 (214) 502-3995 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Mike Hewitt 1609 380 Bypass Graham TX 76450 mike@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (214) 799-5503 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Matt Knight 1609 380 Bypass Graham TX 76450 matt@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (214) 551-3396 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Carlos Diganci 1609 380 Bypass Graham TX 76450 carlo@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (949) 697-3190 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Ford Bryan Brooks 1003 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 bryan@holidayfleet.com (903) 771-1960 (214) 502-3995 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Ford Mike Hewitt 1003 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 mike@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (214) 799-5503 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Ford Matt Knight 1003 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 matt@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (214) 551-3396 (903) 564-6363

Holiday Ford Carlos Diganci 1003 Hwy 82 West Whitesboro TX 76273 carlo@defendersupply.com (903) 564-5641 (949) 697-3190 (903) 564-6363

Parkway Chevrolet, Inc. Colleen Fal 25500 State Highway 249 Tomball TX 77375 cfal@parkwayfamily.com (281) 351-8211 (832) 515-2408 (281) 357-3435

Parkway Chevrolet, Inc. Jon Forbes 25500 State Highway 249 Tomball TX 77375 jforbes@parkwayfamily.com (281) 351-8211 (281) 932-1726 (281) 357-3435

Randall Reed's Planet Ford 635 Admir Sarac 3601 S. Shiloh Road Garland TX 75041 asarac@planetford635.com (972) 864-6815 (214) 914-0802 (972) 864-3610

Reliable Chevrolet Doug Adams 800 N. Central Expressway Richardson TX 75080 dadams@reliablechevrolet.com (972) 952-1561 (214) 460-2890 (972) 952-8172

Reliable Chevrolet Tonya Eakins 800 N. Central Expressway Richardson TX 75080 teakins@reliablechevrolet.com (972) 952-1510

Reliable Chevrolet Tim Darden 800 N. Central Expressway Richardson TX 75080 tdarden@reliablechevrolet.com (972) 952-1560

Reliable Chevrolet Pat Clay 800 N. Central Expressway Richardson TX 75080 pclay@reliablechevrolet.com (972) 952-1519

Sames Bastrop CDJ Chris Collins 1586 State Highway 71 W Cedar Creek TX 78612 chris.collins@sames.net (956) 482-7506 (956) 482-7506

Sames Bastrop CDJ David Lowry 1586 State Highway 71 W Cedar Creek TX 78612 dlowry@sames.net (956) 482-7507 (956) 482-7507

Sames Bastrop CDJ Barry Temple 1586 State Highway 71 W Cedar Creek TX 78612 btemple@sames.net (512) 632-0604 (512) 632-0604

Sames Bastrop CDJ Debbie Talamantez 1586 State Highway 71 W Cedar Creek TX 78612 dtalamantez@sames.net (956) 727-1192 x1005 (956) 727-2755

Sames Laredo Chevrolet Chris Collins 3701 E. Saunders Street Laredo TX 78041 chris.collins@sames.net (956) 482-7506 (956) 482-7506

Sames Laredo Chevrolet David Lowry 3701 E. Saunders Street Laredo TX 78041 dlowry@sames.net (956) 482-7507 (956) 482-7507

Sames Laredo Chevrolet Barry Temple 3701 E. Saunders Street Laredo TX 78041 btemple@sames.net (512) 632-0604 (512) 632-0604

Sames Laredo Chevrolet Debbie Talamantez 3701 E. Saunders Street Laredo TX 78041 dtalamantez@sames.net (956) 727-1192 x1005 (956) 727-2755

Tesla Mac Dunmire 1 Tesla Road Austin TX 78725 mdunmire@tesla.com (240) 821-3055

Tesla Chris Ross 1 Tesla Road Austin TX 78725 christoross@tesla.com

WISCHNEWSKY CDJR Michael Mann 151 Interstate 45 North Huntsville TX 77320 mmann@wischdodge.com (936) 400-7520 (936) 662-9467 (936) 295-5079

WISCHNEWSKY CDJR Chad Houck 151 Interstate 45 North Huntsville TX 77320 chadh@wischdodge.com (936) 400-7523 (936) 652-4600 (936) 295-5079

WISCHNEWSKY CDJR John Smith 151 Interstate 45 North Huntsville TX 77320 jsmith@wischdodge.com (936) 400-7508 (936) 577-1436 (936) 295-5079


